
  

VERIFIED REPORT

FOR

EMPLOYER SOLUTIONS GROUP EMPLOYER SOLUTIONS GROUP

Applicant: DOMINICK MARTIN
Requested By: JACI WAGNER
Location: EMPLOYER SOLUTIONS GROUP

Address 9377 JERGEN AVE S SSN XXX-XX-3325 
COTTAGE GROVE, MN 55016 DOB 10/20/1988 

 
CRIMINAL 
 
Dakota County Court, Criminal Division
Minnesota 
Names Searched: DOMINIC MARTIN
Completed: 09/12/2014
GROSS MISDEMEANOR 03/26/2009 COUNT 1: PREDATORY OFFENDER- 

KNOWINGLY VIOLATES REGISTRATION 
REQ. OR INTENTIONALLY PROVIDES 
FALSE INFORMATION

04/27/2010 Disposition (Count 1) : Convicted
04/27/2010 Sentence (Count 1) : Total Cost: $436
04/27/2010 Sentence (Count 1) : Confine-: 365d (Stay: 185 Days 

For 2 Yr)
04/27/2010 Sentence (Count 1) : Time To Serve: 180d
04/27/2010 Sentence (Count 1) : Credit For Time Served: 180d
04/27/2010 Sentence (Count 1) : Probation: 2y (Supervised 

Probation)
04/27/2010 Sentence (Count 1) : Time To Serve: 365d
05/02/2012 Sentence (Count 1) : Confine-: 365d (Stay: 0 Yr 0 Mo 

0 Days)

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
Name Dominic Martin Dominic Michael  

Martin
FULL

7275 Ohms Lane Edina, MN 55439 tel: 952-941-9040 fax: 952-941-9041



Dominick Martin (cont.) 
Address Cottage Grove 55016 

Mn
 
 
Washington County Court, Criminal Division
Minnesota 
Names Searched: DOMINIC MARTIN
Completed: 09/15/2014
FELONY 02/12/2007 COUNT 1: SIMPLE ROBBERY

12/21/2007 Disposition (Count 1) : Convicted
12/21/2007 Sentence (Count 1) : Total Cost: $582, 23 months MN 

correctional facility
12/21/2007 Sentence (Count 1) : Confine-Work Release: 365d (Stay: 0 

Yr 0 Mo 0 Days)
12/21/2007 Sentence (Count 1) : Time To Serve: 365d
12/21/2007 Sentence (Count 1) : Credit For Time Served: 3d
12/21/2007 Sentence (Count 1) : Probation: 10y (Supervised Probation)
02/17/2009 Sentence (Count 1) : Confine-: 120d (Stay: 0 Yr 0 Mo 0 

Days)
02/17/2009 Sentence (Count 1) : Time To Serve: 120d

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
Name Dominic Martin Dominic Michael  

Martin
FULL

Address Cottage Grove 55016 
Mn

 
FELONY 04/21/2008 COUNT 2: CRIMINAL SEX CONDUCT-3ND 

DEGREE-SEXUAL PENETRATION
05/05/2008 Disposition (Count 2) : Convicted
05/05/2008 Sentence (Count 2) : Total Cost: $270, 24 months MN 

correctional facility with 10 years stayed
05/05/2008 Sentence (Count 2) : Probation: 10 years (Supervised 

Probation)
02/17/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Confine-: 120d (Stay: 0 Yr 0 Mo 0 

Days)
02/17/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Time To Serve: 120d

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
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Dominick Martin (cont.) 
Name Dominic Martin Dominic Michael  

Martin
PARTIAL

Address Cottage Grove 55016 
Mn

 
MISDEMEANOR 09/16/2008 COUNT 2: DWI - OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE 

UNDER INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL
MISDEMEANOR 09/16/2008 COUNT 3: FLEEING A PEACE OFFICER BY A 

MEANS OTHER THAN A MOTOR VEHICLE
04/06/2009 Disposition (Count 2) : Convicted
04/06/2009 Disposition (Count 3) : Convicted
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Total Cost: $623
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Confine-: 90d (Stay: 60 Days For 2 Yr)
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Time To Serve: 30d
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Probation: 2y (Supervised Probation)
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 3) : Total Cost: $623
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 3) : Time To Serve: 30d
04/06/2009 Sentence (Count 3) : Sentence Date: 04/06/2009 Confine-: 

90d (Stay: 60 Days For 1 Yr)

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
Name Dominic Martin Dominic Michael  

Martin
FULL

Address Cottage Grove 55016 
Mn

 
MISDEMEANOR 09/30/2008 COUNT 2: DAMAGE TO PROPERTY-4TH DEGREE-

INTENTIONAL DAMAGE-OTHER 
CIRCUMSTANCES

04/13/2009 Disposition (Count 2) : Convicted
04/13/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Total Cost: $1549.14
04/13/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Confine-: 30d (Stay: 0 Yr 0 Mo 0 Days)
04/13/2009 Sentence (Count 2) : Time To Serve: 30d

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
Name Dominic Martin Dominick Michael  

Martin
FULL

Address Cottage Grove 55016 
Mn

NONE
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Dominick Martin (cont.) 
 
MISDEMEANOR 05/09/2011 COUNT 1: DISORDERLY CONDUCT

02/27/2012 Disposition (Count 1) : Convicted
02/27/2012 Sentence (Count 1) : Total Cost: $460
02/27/2012 Sentence (Count 1) : Confine-Sentence To Serve: 90d (Stay: 

0 Yr 0 Mo 85 Days)
02/27/2012 Sentence (Count 1) : Time To Serve: 5d
02/27/2012 Sentence (Count 1) : Service: 30 Hours For 120 Days In Lieu 

Of Fine ($300.00) (Community Work Service)

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
Name Dominic Martin Dominic Michael  

Martin
PARTIAL

Address Cottage Grove 55016 
Mn

 
GROSS MISDEMEANOR 06/10/2011 COUNT 2: DWI - OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE 

- ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION 0.08 WITHIN 
2 HOURS

08/29/2011 Disposition (Count 2) : Convicted
08/29/2011 Sentence (Count 2) : Total Cost: $590
08/29/2011 Sentence (Count 2) : Confine-Sentence To Serve: 

365d (Stay: 335 Days For 3 Yr)
08/29/2011 Sentence (Count 2) : Time To Serve: 30d
08/29/2011 Sentence (Count 2) : Probation: 3y (Supervised 

Probation)
07/06/2012 Sentence (Count 2) : Confine-: 365d
07/06/2012 Sentence (Count 2) : Time To Serve: 365d
07/06/2012 Sentence (Count 2) : Credit For Time Served: 77d

*Note: The above record was matched based upon the following identifiers: 
Type Provided Court File Match
DOB 10/20/1988 1988-10-20 FULL
Name Dominic Martin Dominic Michael  

Martin
FULL

Address Cottage Grove 55016 
Mn

 
 
National Criminal Record Search
Names Searched: Dominick Martin
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Dominick Martin (cont.) 
Completed: 09/10/2014
 
Note: Additional research at the jurisdictional level may have been required to complete this 
check. If additional research was required, and reportable information was located, it is included 
in the applicable jurisdiction service contained in this report. A full list of sources included in this 
search can be found at http://www.orangetreeclient.com/disclaimer/NCRSSourceList.pdf.
 
National Sex Offender Database
Names Searched: Dominick Martin
Completed: 09/10/2014
Dominick Martin, 10/20/1988, is not currently listed in the National Sex Offender Database. 
 
Note: Additional research at the jurisdictional level may have been required to complete this 
check. If additional research was required, and reportable information was located, it is included 
in the applicable jurisdiction service contained in this report. A full list of sources included in this 
search can be found at http://www.orangetreeclient.com/disclaimer/SORSourceList.pdf.
 

Report Status: SENT 09/15/2014
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